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1. Free Norm n.free@yarraranges.vic.gov.au Australia 4 Days
2. Hale Robyn r.hale@yarraranges.vic.gov.au Australia 4 Days
3. Hodgett David d.hodgett@yarraranges.vic.gov.au Australia 4 Days
4. Vivalda Claudia Claudia.VIVALDA@cec.eu.int Belgium 2 Days
5. Jabosung Regina marklwn@yahoo.com Cameroon 2 Days
6. Ngassa Watio Marc Louis marklwn@yahoo.com Cameroon 4 Days
7. Njeboh Jean Paul marklwn@yahoo.com Cameroon 4 Days
8. Njeboh Jean Pierre marklwn@yahoo.com Cameroon 2 Days
9. Bowen Sandra sbowen@flintink.com Canada 4 Days
10. Doyon Bernard bernard.doyon@videotron.ca Canada 1 Day
11. Headrick Kim kim_headrick@hc-sc.gc.ca Canada 2 Days
12. Nelson Gordon HRC@fes.uwaterloo.ca Canada 1 Day
13. Newkirk Ross newkirk@watserv1.uwaterloo Canada 4 Days
14. Séguin Luc lseguin@kemikaxxi.com Canada 2 Days
15. Buzolic Juraj juraj.buzolic@ht.hr Croatia 4 Days
16. Mladineo Nenad mladineo@gradst.hr Croatia 4 Days
17. Andersen Verner verner.andersen@risoe.dk Denmark 4 Days
18. Hoffensetz Lis Hoffensetz@inet.zitech.dk Denmark 4 Days
19. Jørgensen H.  Ditlev ditlev.jorgensen@scandlines.dk Denmark 2 Days
20. Koester Thomas thk@dmi-online.dk Denmark 4 Days
21. May Michael mim@dmi-online.dk Denmark 4 Days
22. Steinov Tom tst@hsd.hosp.dk Denmark 4 Days
23. Syska Jytte js@dtc.dk Denmark 1 Day
24. Voss Henrik henrik.voss@ifad.dk Denmark 4 Days
25. Østergaard Erling erling.ostergaard@scandlines.dk Denmark 2 Days
26. Johansen Rógvi Finnsson RogviJ@fisk.fo Faroe Islands 4 Days
27. Mäkinen Tapio tapio.j.makinen@nokia.com Finland 4 Days
28. Sundquist Anna-Liisa anna-liisa.sundquist@stm.vn.fi Finland 1 Day
29. Pradillon Jean-Yves j.y.pradillon@ircn.asso.fr France 4 Days
30. Wybo Jean Luc wybo@cindy.cma.fr France 4 Days
31. Fiedrich Frank fiedrich@imb.uni-karlsruhe.de Germany 4 Days
32. Klein Ulrich uklein@iff.fhg.de Germany 4 Days
33. Meyer-Koenig Tim tim@welcomes-you.com Germany 2 Days
34. Sames Pierre C. pcs@germanlloyd.org Germany 1 Day
35. Acheampong Kwasi pbaddae@popmail.com Ghana 4 Days
36. Atiemo Michael JANAE200@YAHOO.COM Ghana 4 Days
37. Hassan Abdul Aziz hassan1gh@yahoo.com Ghana 2 Days
38. Nartey Alex alnartey@yahoo.co.uk Ghana 4 Days
39. Nuhu Abdulai JANAE200@YAHOO.COM Ghana 4 Days
40. Ofori Nkansah Eric TYRESE@XMAIL.COM Ghana 4 Days
41. Samba Musah Mohammed baabs@2020.eunet.no Ghana 4 Days
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42. Pratt Iona iona@hsa.ie Ireland 4 Days
43. Balducelli Claudio balducelli@cacasaccia.enea.it Italy 4 Days
44. Bartolozzi Federico ciuciuzza@iol.it Italy 1 Day
45. Benassai   Sergio benassai@anpa.it Italy 2 Days
46. Dipoppa Giovanni giovanni.dipoppa@casaccia.enea.it Italy 4 Days
47. Fausto Zani fzani@syreco.it Italy 2 Days
48. Galatola Edoardo edoardo@sindar.it Italy 4 Days
49. Khalif Abjata Abdi abjatakhalif@hotmail.com Kenya 4 Days
50. Jeong Duke H. duke@dgu.edu Korea 4 Days
51. Lee Young-Jai yjlee@dongguk.edu Korea 2 Days
52. Marzuki Najib Ahmad najib320@webmail.uum.edu.my Malaysia 4 Days
53. Beele J. A. csd@beele.com Netherlands 4 Days
54. Berlo Marcel P. W. van vanBerlo@tm.tno.nl Netherlands 4 Days
55. Beroggi Giampiero beroggi@sepa.tudelft.nl Netherlands 4 Days
56. Boer Louis C boer@tm.tno.nl Netherlands 2 Days
57. Butter Renè rbutter@marinesafety.nl Netherlands 4 Days
58. Enserink Bert B.Enserink@tbm.tudelft.nl Netherlands 2 Days
59. Gent D. C. van Gentd@port.rotterdam.nl Netherlands 4 Days
60. Rosmuller N. n.rosmuller@nibra.nl Netherlands 2 Days
61. Schipholt Lutje schipholt@rvb.tno.nl Netherlands 4 Days
62. Stoop J. A. A. M. J.A.A.M.Stoop@tbm.tudelft.nl Netherlands 4 days
63. Stroomer S. stroomer@tm.tno.nl Netherlands 4 Days
64. Vredeveldt A. A.Vredeveldt@bouw.tno.nl Netherlands 1 Day
65. Solomon Okosun Kehinde okosunsolomon@usa.net Nigeria 4 Days
66. Bergmann Harald Johan nso@nso.no Norway 4 Days
67. Bisio Rossella rossella.bisio@hrp.no Norway 2 Days
68. Bjordal Endre N. ebjordal@sensewave.com Norway 4 Days
69. Bøsterud Helen Helen.bosterud@dsb.dep Norway 1 Day
70. Drager K. Harald harald@hse-global.com Norway 4 Days
71. Drangeid Svein Olav svein-olav.drangeid@npd.no Norway 4 Days
72. Engvik Liv liv.engvik@lfk.mil.no Norway 1 Day
73. Finseth Reil reil@dnv.com Norway 2 Days
74. Francke Herbert hjf@nutec.no Norway 4 Days
75. Frugaard Torgeir csd@csd.no Norway 4 Days
76. Gjengstø Arthur ARTHUR.GJENGSTO@DSB.DEP.NO Norway 1 Day
77. Gran Bjørn Bjorn.gran@dsb.dep.no Norway 4 Days
78. Hagen Simen simen.hagen@telenor.com Norway 1 Day
79. Hansson Lisbeth LIsbeth.Hansson@marintek.sintef.no Norway 2 Days
80. Hardeng Solvår Solvar.Hardeng@md.dep.no Norway 2 Days
81. Hegg Hans Jørgen hans.jorgen.hegg@hydro.com Norway 1 Day
82. Henriksen Stein STEIN.HENRIKSEN@DSB.DEP.NO Norway 4 Days
83. Høifødt Tore tore.hoifodt@dnv.com Norway 1 Day
84. Jenssen Peik Peik.Jenssen@dnv.com Norway 4 Days
85. Johansen Roald zrjo@nutec.no Norway 4 Days
86. Juvik Janicke janicke.juvik@dnv.com Norway 2 Days
87. Larsen Ann Kristin annkristin@hse-global.com Norway 2 Days
88. Louka Michael michael.louka@hrp.no Norway 1 Day
89. Myklebust Arne Juell ajmyk@dnv.com Norway 4 Days
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90. Njå Ove ove.njaa@tn.his.no Norway 4 Days
91. Orlien Niri niri.orlien@borealisgroup.com Norway 2 Days
92. Rikstad Trygve tri@nutec.no Norway 4 Days
93. Roed Larsen Sverre lasv@afi-wri.no Norway 4 Days
94. Røssland Rolf rrs@nutec.no Norway 4 Days
95. Seear Mike mse@nutec.no Norway 4 Days
96. Sjåholm John josj@dnv.com Norway 4 Days
97. Skovdahl Ove ovs@jbv.no Norway 1 Day
98. Soma Helge hs@safetec.no Norway 2 Days
99. Teig Erling erling@sgi.com Norway 4 Days
100. Terje Olav Austerheim terje.austerheim@dbe.dep.no Norway 2 Days
101. Thoner Sissel sissel@hse-global.com Norway 2 Days
102. Vinnem Jan Erik post@preventor.no Norway 4 Days
103. Østensen Tor tor@hse-global.com Norway 2 Days
104. Aarnes Øistein oistein.aarnes@dnv.com Norway 2 Days
105. Aasen Geir geir@sgi.com Norway 4 Days
106. Borysiewicz M ekgonz@medianet.com.pl Poland 4 Days
107. Silva Luis Pedro da Costa

Ferreira da
lpcfsilva@clix.pt Portugal 4 Days

108. Soeiro João Pires jsoeiro@shipanalytics.com Portugal 4 Days
109. Britkov Vladimir B. britkov@isa.ru Russia 4 Days
110. Frolova Nina frolova@comail.ru Russia 4 Days
111. Virajh  Dias A.  A. virajh@mailcity.com Sri Lanka 4 Days
112. Dahlstedt Sven sven.dahlstedt@vti.se Sweden 4 Days
113. Jenvald Johan johjen@foi.se Sweden 4 Days
114. Johansson Bo bo.johansson@kd.srv.se Sweden 4 Days
115. Morin Magnus magnus@vsl.se Sweden 4 Days
116. Nygren Anders anders.nygren@rtj.linkoping.se Sweden 4 Days
117. Palmgren Søren palmgren@foi.se Sweden 4 Days
118. Rutgersson Olle olle@fkt.kth.se Sweden 1 Day
119. Thorstensson Mirko mirtho@foi.se Sweden 4 Days
120. Worm Arne arne.worm@foi.se Sweden 4 Days
121. Conunov Boris wapmsp@yahoo.com Switzerland 4 Days
122. Khidasheli David wapmsp@yahoo.com Switzerland 4 Days
123. Aybet Jahid aybet@iku.edu.tr Turkey 4 Days
124. Yazgaç Tülin t.yazgac@iku.edu.tr Turkey 4 Days
125. Athwal Suk Suk.athwal@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk UK 4 Days
126. Christiansen Guro guro.christiansen@strath.ac.uk UK 4 Days
127. Galea Edwin e.r.galea@gre.ac.uk UK 1 Day
128. Haggett Chris M Chris.m.haggett@environment_agency.gov.uk UK 4 Days
129. Jones Alan Alan.Jones@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk UK 4 Days
130. Pang Edwin epca@altavista.net UK 4 Days
131. Parker Dennis J. d.parker@mdx.ac.uk UK 4 Days
132. Saunders Roger R.A.Saunders@brighton.ac.uk UK 4 Days
133. Withington Deborah d.j.withington@leeds.ac.uk UK 4 Days
134. Dmytrykov Igor e.george@lycos.com Ukraine 4 Days
135. Egbengwu George  E. e.george@lycos.com Ukraine 4 Days
136. Onugha Ignatius A e.george@lycos.com Ukraine 4 Days
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137. Coleman Thomas TColeman@shipanalytics.com USA 4 Days
138. Dobson Thomas tadobson@chemadvisor.com USA 2 Days
139. Egan Dennis dennise@alaska.net USA 4 Days
140. Freese Elizabeth Morgan elizabeth.freese@greenportsent.com USA 4 Days
141. Gray Edwin Kent KEG1@CDC.GOV USA 4 Days
142. Harrald John R. harrald@seas.gwu.edu USA 4 Days
143. Kelly Charles 72734.2412@Compuserve.com USA 4 Days
144. Kincaid Peter Pkincaid@ist.ucf.edu USA 4 Days
145. Kosakowski Michael kosakowski.michael@epa.gov USA 4 Days
146. Kowalski Kathleen M. kek2@cdc.gov USA 4 Days
147. Kuepper Gunnar J. gjk@emergency-management.net USA 4 Days
148. Liu Pin-Shuo psliu@memphis.edu USA 4 Days
149. Martinet Michael E. areag@earthlink.net USA 4 Days
150. McEntire David A. dmcentir@scs.cmm.unt.edu USA 2 Days
151. Mebust Janet L. janet_mebust@toyota.com USA 4 Days
152. Mendonca David mendod@rpi.edu USA 4 Days
153. Moyer Paul PMOYER@chemadvisor.com USA 2 Days
154. Rubin Claire B. cbrubin@gwu.edu USA 4 Days
155. Silk Jennifer C. jennifer.silk@osha.gov USA 4 Days
156. Wallace William A. wallaw@rpi.edu USA 4 Days
157. Weber Richard T. WeberR@scs.cmm.unt.edu USA 2 Days


